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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  RESZKO Lena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1927 3
400 Dow 4:31.44 660 200 Dow 2:10.30 651 50 Dow 27.81 616 800 Dow 9:31.51 610
100 Dow 1:00.99 609 50 Grzb 32.69 562

2.  SZABAŁA Antonina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1918 3
50 Grzb 30.83 670 200 Zm 2:26.17 642 200 Mot 2:23.87 606

3.  GIL Laura 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św . 1893 3
50 Grzb 30.94 663 50 Dow 27.74 621 100 Grzb 1:07.76 609

4.  BATORY Helena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1699 3
50 Grzb 31.96 601 50 Dow 28.82 554 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544 200 Grzb 2:34.54 508
200 Dow 2:27.19 452 100 Dow 1:07.63 446

5.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1698 3
50 Grzb 32.26 584 100 Grzb 1:09.23 571 200 Zm 2:34.51 543 200 Grzb 2:32.04 534
50 Dow 29.52 515 50 Mot 31.47 467

6.  MILANCEJ Elżbieta 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1671 3
200 Klas 2:48.38 561 50 Dow 28.73 559 100 Klas 1:18.18 551 200 Zm 2:34.98 538
100 Dow 1:03.62 536 50 Klas 36.19 530

7.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1604 3
400 Dow 4:42.65 585 400 Zm 5:25.52 547 200 Mot 2:36.44 472

8.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1593 3
200 Dow 2:18.11 547 400 Dow 4:53.38 523 50 Mot 30.31 523 200 Mot 2:34.72 487

9.  LIPKOWSKA Paulina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1537 3
50 Dow 28.79 555 100 Dow 1:05.43 493 200 Dow 2:23.35 489 100 Mot 1:12.60 446
50 Mot 32.16 438

10.  KOCHANIK Izabela 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1528 3
50 Dow 29.36 523 400 Dow 4:56.03 509 200 Grzb 2:35.78 496 50 Grzb 34.56 475
200 Dow 2:26.05 462

11.  STYŚ Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1489 3
100 Klas 1:19.87 517 400 Zm 5:31.73 517 50 Dow 30.76 455

12.  GNAŚ Nadia 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1477 3
400 Dow 4:54.54 517 800 Dow 10:18.71 481 1500 Dow19:35.94 479 200 Klas 2:58.66 470
50 Klas 38.33 446

13.  KOZAK Lena 14 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1427 3
50 Klas 37.03 495 100 Klas 1:22.49 469 200 Klas 2:59.51 463

14.  ZALEWSKA Zofia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1380 3
100 Klas 1:22.30 473 50 Klas 38.02 457 200 Zm 2:44.46 450 100 Dow 1:07.55 448
100 Grzb 1:15.33 443 200 Klas 3:05.60 419

15.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1361 3
50 Grzb 34.66 471 50 Dow 30.90 449 100 Grzb 1:15.43 441 100 Dow 1:08.26 434
200 Zm 2:49.65 410 200 Grzb 2:46.76 404

16.  MĄDRY Maja 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 1344 3
200 Dow 2:26.50 458 50 Dow 30.95 447 100 Dow 1:08.02 439

17.  ŁUCZAK Anika 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1214 3
200 Dow 2:26.78 456 200 Zm 2:51.39 398 100 Mot 1:17.98 360 200 Mot 2:56.57 328

19.  ZDUNIAK Ewa 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1033 3
50 Dow 33.30 359 50 Grzb 38.31 349 200 Grzb 2:59.23 325 100 Grzb 1:23.84 321
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  STUKOVA Yevheniia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1929 3
100 Dow 59.24 665 200 Dow 2:10.69 646 50 Dow 27.78 618 400 Dow 4:44.64 572

2.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1818 3
100 Mot 1:05.46 608 200 Mot 2:24.00 605 800 Dow 9:33.07 605 200 Zm 2:31.03 582
50 Mot 29.34 577 50 Dow 29.15 535

3.  LESIAK Weronika 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1753 3
50 Klas 34.95 589 100 Klas 1:16.61 586 50 Dow 28.41 578 100 Dow 1:02.94 554
200 Dow 2:18.51 542 200 Klas 2:52.12 526

4.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 15 WKS Śląsk 1695 3
100 Grzb 1:08.61 587 50 Grzb 32.68 562 200 Grzb 2:30.86 546

5.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1670 3
200 Zm 2:31.28 579 400 Zm 5:22.04 565 400 Dow 4:52.74 526 200 Dow 2:20.51 519

6.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1595 3
50 Klas 35.42 566 50 Dow 29.50 516 50 Mot 30.51 513 50 Grzb 33.94 502
100 Dow 1:10.11 401

7.  KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1554 3
50 Dow 29.36 523 200 Dow 2:20.41 520 400 Dow 4:55.51 511

8.  JABŁOŃSKA Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1527 3
200 Zm 2:37.73 511 200 Dow 2:21.48 509 400 Dow 4:56.30 507 400 Zm 5:34.71 503
800 Dow 10:16.60 486 100 Dow 1:06.22 476

9.  TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1519 3
50 Grzb 33.74 511 100 Grzb 1:12.05 506 50 Dow 29.77 502 200 Grzb 2:35.94 494

10.  BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3
50 Klas 35.35 569 200 Klas 2:57.51 479 200 Zm 2:42.79 465

11.  BATYRA Julia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1507 3
400 Dow 4:52.41 528 800 Dow 10:12.10 496 1500 Dow19:32.98 483

12.  SKORYKOW Lena 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1412 3
100 Dow 1:05.76 486 50 Klas 37.84 464 50 Dow 30.60 462 400 Dow 5:05.89 461
200 Dow 2:27.02 453

13.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1360 3
100 Grzb 1:13.35 480 50 Mot 31.90 449 100 Mot 1:13.40 431

14.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1346 3
50 Dow 29.74 504 50 Mot 32.26 434 100 Mot 1:14.77 408

15.  KLIM Oliwia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1267 3
50 Klas 38.59 437 50 Grzb 35.71 431 100 Klas 1:27.10 399

16.  OBERMAN Zuzanna 15 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1226 3
100 Klas 1:25.17 426 200 Klas 3:07.82 404 50 Klas 39.88 396

17.  GODLEWSKA Pola 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1205 3
50 Grzb 35.98 421 200 Zm 2:51.52 397 50 Dow 32.48 387 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375
100 Dow 1:11.82 373 50 Mot 34.11 367

18.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1200 3
100 Mot 1:14.10 419 50 Dow 32.23 396 200 Mot 2:47.32 385 50 Mot 33.65 382
100 Dow 1:12.20 367
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  BONECKA Anna 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2014 3
50 Klas 32.99 700 100 Klas 1:13.73 658 200 Zm 2:25.13 656 50 Dow 27.80 617
100 Dow 1:01.82 585 50 Mot 29.32 578

2.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1994 3
400 Zm 5:01.76 687 200 Zm 2:24.34 667 200 Klas 2:41.21 640 200 Grzb 2:28.14 577

3.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 16 TP Zielona Góra 1944 3
400 Zm 5:02.91 679 200 Zm 2:25.98 644 800 Dow 9:28.12 621 200 Grzb 2:26.27 599

4.  POPPE Marta 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1934 3
400 Dow 4:31.55 659 200 Dow 2:10.66 646 800 Dow 9:25.80 629 100 Dow 1:03.31 544

5.  WŁADYCZKA Amelia 16 WKS Śląsk 1862 3
100 Dow 1:00.47 625 400 Dow 4:36.64 624 200 Dow 2:12.94 613

6.  WIERNICKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1838 3
400 Dow 4:33.80 643 200 Dow 2:14.01 599 800 Dow 9:35.97 596 100 Dow 1:02.34 570

7.  PIETRZYK Hanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1801 3
50 Klas 34.33 621 100 Klas 1:15.96 601 200 Klas 2:46.63 579 400 Zm 5:23.07 560
200 Zm 2:33.71 552 200 Grzb 2:41.56 445

8.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1785 3
50 Grzb 31.81 610 100 Grzb 1:07.97 603 200 Grzb 2:28.54 572 200 Zm 2:40.47 485
800 Dow 11:11.75 375

9.  DUŃKO Julia 16 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1780 3
400 Dow 4:37.98 615 200 Dow 2:13.04 612 200 Zm 2:33.65 553 100 Klas 1:19.26 529

10.  SARNA Inez 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1779 3
50 Grzb 31.87 606 50 Dow 28.15 594 100 Grzb 1:08.91 579 100 Dow 1:02.95 554
50 Mot 31.15 482 50 Klas 37.72 468

11.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1724 3
50 Grzb 31.91 604 100 Grzb 1:08.50 589 200 Grzb 2:32.25 531 200 Dow 2:20.35 521

12.  KOT Emilia 16 TP Zielona Góra 1721 3
50 Klas 34.73 600 100 Klas 1:17.51 566 200 Klas 2:49.06 555

13.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1718 3
50 Klas 34.80 596 100 Klas 1:16.60 586 200 Klas 2:50.95 536 200 Dow 2:22.46 498
50 Dow 30.36 473 100 Dow 1:06.80 463

14.  SKROK Julia 16 WKS Śląsk 1717 3
200 Zm 2:30.22 591 400 Zm 5:22.00 566 100 Dow 1:02.71 560

15.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 1701 3
50 Grzb 32.47 573 50 Dow 28.53 571 50 Mot 29.68 557 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544

16.  WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1685 3
200 Dow 2:15.61 578 400 Dow 4:46.04 564 200 Klas 2:50.25 543 800 Dow 9:55.82 538

17.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 16 WKS Śląsk 1634 3
100 Mot 1:07.57 553 200 Mot 2:28.80 548 50 Mot 30.12 533

18.  TURBAŃSKA Marta 16 WKS Śląsk 1574 3
50 Klas 35.03 585 100 Klas 1:19.32 528 200 Klas 2:59.76 461

19.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1561 3
100 Grzb 1:10.65 537 50 Grzb 33.39 527 100 Dow 1:05.28 497 50 Dow 36.75 267
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20.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1549 3
100 Mot 1:08.31 535 800 Dow 10:03.84 517 200 Mot 2:33.71 497

21.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1531 3
400 Dow 4:54.55 516 800 Dow 10:05.55 513 200 Dow 2:22.11 502 100 Mot 1:14.04 420
200 Mot 2:48.96 374

22.  VYSATA Zuzanna 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1511 3
50 Klas 35.78 549 100 Klas 1:21.30 490 50 Dow 30.40 472 200 Klas 2:58.57 471
100 Dow 1:08.44 431

23.  TOMKIEL Anna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1496 3
100 Dow 1:04.53 514 50 Dow 29.82 500 200 Dow 2:24.04 482 50 Mot 31.83 452

24.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1396 3
100 Mot 1:10.89 479 50 Mot 31.28 476 400 Dow 5:10.39 441 100 Grzb 1:15.54 439
50 Grzb 36.15 415

26.  URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1131 3
50 Dow 32.68 379 50 Grzb 37.34 377 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375 50 Mot 35.06 338
200 Dow 2:42.29 337

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  BERNAT Laura 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2397 3
200 Grzb 2:10.96 835 100 Grzb 1:01.84 801 50 Grzb 29.55 761 50 Dow 27.01 673

2.  KOWALSKA Klara 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2072 3
400 Dow 4:25.66 704 800 Dow 9:08.61 690 200 Dow 2:08.60 678 200 Mot 2:19.47 666

3.  KRÓL Gabriela 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2014 3
100 Mot 1:02.17 710 200 Zm 2:22.86 688 400 Dow 4:37.72 616 400 Zm 5:18.06 587

4.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 18 MKS Piaseczno 1947 3
100 Klas 1:13.46 665 200 Klas 2:39.53 660 50 Klas 34.31 622

5.  MACIAK Julia 17 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1884 3
400 Dow 4:32.77 650 1500 Dow17:55.69 626 800 Dow 9:31.95 608 400 Zm 5:23.07 560

6.  RYFKA Maja 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1817 3
100 Dow 1:00.84 613 400 Dow 4:38.38 612 100 Mot 1:06.04 592 100 Grzb 1:09.47 565
200 Dow 2:17.69 552 50 Mot 29.79 551

7.  KRASZEWSKA Martyna 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1807 3
100 Dow 1:00.50 624 200 Dow 2:14.48 592 50 Dow 28.19 591 400 Dow 4:47.24 557

8.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 18 MKS Piaseczno 1800 3
400 Dow 4:38.21 613 200 Dow 2:14.20 596 800 Dow 9:37.65 591

9.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1775 3
400 Dow 4:40.08 601 200 Dow 2:14.77 589 100 Dow 1:01.81 585 800 Dow 9:46.00 566

10.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 18 UKS 190 Łódź 1741 3
400 Dow 4:42.16 588 200 Dow 2:15.25 582 800 Dow 9:44.16 571

11.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1717 3
100 Mot 1:05.90 596 50 Dow 28.65 563 50 Mot 29.67 558 200 Mot 2:30.77 527
200 Dow 2:20.75 517 200 Grzb 2:39.87 459

12.  SULAK Antonina 17 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1703 3
200 Zm 2:31.15 580 100 Grzb 1:08.89 579 100 Klas 1:18.52 544 50 Mot 32.38 429
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13.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1694 3
200 Zm 2:30.86 584 400 Zm 5:22.53 563 100 Mot 1:07.82 547 100 Dow 1:03.84 531
100 Grzb 1:11.52 518 50 Mot 30.62 507

14.  SOJKA Oliwia 17 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1683 3
200 Zm 2:32.00 571 400 Zm 5:23.54 557 100 Mot 1:07.50 555 400 Dow 4:50.08 541
800 Dow 10:07.51 508 200 Klas 2:54.40 505

15.  BIELAWA Anna 17 WKS Śląsk 1662 3
50 Klas 35.51 561 50 Dow 28.79 555 100 Dow 1:03.26 546 100 Klas 1:19.25 529

16.  CHOJNACKA Kinga 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1625 3
200 Klas 2:48.51 560 100 Klas 1:18.70 541 50 Klas 36.34 524 200 Dow 2:24.74 475

17.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1555 3
100 Grzb 1:11.01 529 50 Grzb 33.52 521 200 Zm 2:38.31 505 50 Mot 30.93 492
200 Grzb 2:36.44 490 100 Mot 1:11.07 475

18.  MURAS Oliwia 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1521 3
50 Dow 29.51 516 50 Mot 30.67 505 100 Mot 1:09.89 500 100 Dow 1:06.19 476

19.  WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1490 3
50 Dow 29.29 527 100 Dow 1:05.81 485 200 Zm 2:41.29 478 400 Dow 5:02.21 478
50 Klas 38.19 451

20.  SOBEK Iga 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1483 3
100 Klas 1:20.06 513 200 Klas 2:54.94 501 50 Klas 37.70 469 100 Mot 1:16.11 387

21.  PODPORA Marta 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1414 3
50 Dow 30.03 489 100 Dow 1:06.61 467 200 Dow 2:26.50 458 50 Mot 32.51 424
100 Mot 1:15.17 402 100 Klas 1:29.15 372

22.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1371 3
400 Dow 5:04.79 466 800 Dow 10:30.55 454 1500 Dow19:59.49 451 200 Mot 2:40.99 433

23.  PABISIAK Helena 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1293 3
200 Dow 2:27.13 452 100 Dow 1:08.88 423 400 Dow 5:16.11 418 50 Dow 31.67 417
50 Mot 33.88 374

26.  KOWALSKA Sandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 1106 3
50 Dow 32.60 382 100 Dow 1:12.41 364 50 Klas 41.15 360 50 Grzb 38.55 342
50 Mot 35.40 328 100 Grzb 1:24.06 319

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2420 3
50 Grzb 28.58 841 100 Grzb 1:00.97 836 200 Grzb 2:16.16 743 200 Zm 2:21.69 705
400 Zm 5:04.50 669 100 Dow 59.53 655

2.  BERNAT Laura 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2397 3
200 Grzb 2:10.96 835 100 Grzb 1:01.84 801 50 Grzb 29.55 761 50 Dow 27.01 673

3.  PEDA Paulina 25 AZS AWF Katowice 2395 3
100 Mot 59.61 806 100 Grzb 1:01.90 799 50 Grzb 29.18 790 50 Mot 26.88 750

4.  DOWGIERT Anna 33 KS Warta Poznań 2324 3
50 Dow 25.37 812 50 Mot 26.47 786 100 Dow 57.53 726

5.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 2277 3
100 Mot 59.59 807 50 Mot 26.94 745 50 Dow 26.34 725 50 Grzb 32.16 590

6.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 20 AZS AWF Katowice 2256 3
100 Dow 56.11 782 200 Zm 2:19.23 743 400 Zm 4:55.66 731
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7.  HALLMANN Weronika 23 Ku Azs Uw 2201 3
50 Klas 31.79 782 100 Klas 1:10.21 762 200 Klas 2:39.83 657

8.  WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 28 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 2176 3
50 Grzb 29.50 764 100 Grzb 1:03.96 724 50 Dow 26.80 688 100 Dow 59.20 666

9.  KNOP Aleksandra 20 UKS 190 Łódź 2129 3
200 Mot 2:15.71 723 800 Dow 9:02.58 713 1500 Dow17:19.78 693 400 Zm 5:02.54 682

10.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 22 AZS AWF Katowice 2090 3
50 Dow 26.39 721 50 Mot 27.59 694 100 Mot 1:03.23 675 100 Dow 59.64 651

11.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 22 Stowarzyszenie AZS WSG 2080 3
200 Klas 2:34.43 728 200 Zm 2:23.22 682 100 Klas 1:13.26 670

12.  KOWALSKA Klara 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2072 3
400 Dow 4:25.66 704 800 Dow 9:08.61 690 200 Dow 2:08.60 678 200 Mot 2:19.47 666

13.  BONECKA Anna 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2014 3
50 Klas 32.99 700 100 Klas 1:13.73 658 200 Zm 2:25.13 656 50 Dow 27.80 617
100 Dow 1:01.82 585 50 Mot 29.32 578

KRÓL Gabriela 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2014 3
100 Mot 1:02.17 710 200 Zm 2:22.86 688 400 Dow 4:37.72 616 400 Zm 5:18.06 587

15.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1994 3
400 Zm 5:01.76 687 200 Zm 2:24.34 667 200 Klas 2:41.21 640 200 Grzb 2:28.14 577

16.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 20 MKS Piaseczno 1989 3
100 Dow 58.46 692 50 Dow 26.92 679 50 Mot 28.67 618

17.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 18 MKS Piaseczno 1947 3
100 Klas 1:13.46 665 200 Klas 2:39.53 660 50 Klas 34.31 622

18.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 16 TP Zielona Góra 1944 3
400 Zm 5:02.91 679 200 Zm 2:25.98 644 800 Dow 9:28.12 621 200 Grzb 2:26.27 599

19.  POPPE Marta 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1934 3
400 Dow 4:31.55 659 200 Dow 2:10.66 646 800 Dow 9:25.80 629 100 Dow 1:03.31 544

20.  STUKOVA Yevheniia 15 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1929 3
100 Dow 59.24 665 200 Dow 2:10.69 646 50 Dow 27.78 618 400 Dow 4:44.64 572

21.  RESZKO Lena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1927 3
400 Dow 4:31.44 660 200 Dow 2:10.30 651 50 Dow 27.81 616 800 Dow 9:31.51 610
100 Dow 1:00.99 609 50 Grzb 32.69 562

22.  SZABAŁA Antonina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1918 3
50 Grzb 30.83 670 200 Zm 2:26.17 642 200 Mot 2:23.87 606

23.  GIL Laura 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św . 1893 3
50 Grzb 30.94 663 50 Dow 27.74 621 100 Grzb 1:07.76 609

24.  MACIAK Julia 17 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1884 3
400 Dow 4:32.77 650 1500 Dow17:55.69 626 800 Dow 9:31.95 608 400 Zm 5:23.07 560

25.  SOLAK Anna 23 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1879 3
50 Dow 27.63 628 100 Mot 1:04.83 626 100 Dow 1:00.46 625 50 Mot 29.09 592

26.  ŁUCZAK Dominika 21 TP Zielona Góra 1862 3
400 Dow 4:35.41 632 200 Dow 2:12.41 621 800 Dow 9:31.68 609



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Piotr Bujak 05.11.2023 11:39 - Strona 7

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

WŁADYCZKA Amelia 16 WKS Śląsk 1862 3
100 Dow 1:00.47 625 400 Dow 4:36.64 624 200 Dow 2:12.94 613

28.  WIERNICKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1838 3
400 Dow 4:33.80 643 200 Dow 2:14.01 599 800 Dow 9:35.97 596 100 Dow 1:02.34 570

29.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1818 3
100 Mot 1:05.46 608 200 Mot 2:24.00 605 800 Dow 9:33.07 605 200 Zm 2:31.03 582
50 Mot 29.34 577 50 Dow 29.15 535

30.  RYFKA Maja 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1817 3
100 Dow 1:00.84 613 400 Dow 4:38.38 612 100 Mot 1:06.04 592 100 Grzb 1:09.47 565
200 Dow 2:17.69 552 50 Mot 29.79 551

31.  KRASZEWSKA Martyna 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1807 3
100 Dow 1:00.50 624 200 Dow 2:14.48 592 50 Dow 28.19 591 400 Dow 4:47.24 557

32.  PIETRZYK Hanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1801 3
50 Klas 34.33 621 100 Klas 1:15.96 601 200 Klas 2:46.63 579 400 Zm 5:23.07 560
200 Zm 2:33.71 552 200 Grzb 2:41.56 445

33.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 18 MKS Piaseczno 1800 3
400 Dow 4:38.21 613 200 Dow 2:14.20 596 800 Dow 9:37.65 591

34.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1785 3
50 Grzb 31.81 610 100 Grzb 1:07.97 603 200 Grzb 2:28.54 572 200 Zm 2:40.47 485
800 Dow 11:11.75 375

35.  DUŃKO Julia 16 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1780 3
400 Dow 4:37.98 615 200 Dow 2:13.04 612 200 Zm 2:33.65 553 100 Klas 1:19.26 529

36.  SARNA Inez 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1779 3
50 Grzb 31.87 606 50 Dow 28.15 594 100 Grzb 1:08.91 579 100 Dow 1:02.95 554
50 Mot 31.15 482 50 Klas 37.72 468

37.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1775 3
400 Dow 4:40.08 601 200 Dow 2:14.77 589 100 Dow 1:01.81 585 800 Dow 9:46.00 566

38.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1763 3
50 Grzb 31.43 632 100 Grzb 1:09.19 572 100 Dow 1:02.75 559 50 Dow 28.80 555

39.  LESIAK Weronika 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1753 3
50 Klas 34.95 589 100 Klas 1:16.61 586 50 Dow 28.41 578 100 Dow 1:02.94 554
200 Dow 2:18.51 542 200 Klas 2:52.12 526

40.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 18 UKS 190 Łódź 1741 3
400 Dow 4:42.16 588 200 Dow 2:15.25 582 800 Dow 9:44.16 571

41.  SIWKO Natalia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1737 3
200 Dow 2:14.11 597 400 Dow 4:41.48 592 1500 Dow18:44.72 548

42.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1724 3
50 Grzb 31.91 604 100 Grzb 1:08.50 589 200 Grzb 2:32.25 531 200 Dow 2:20.35 521

43.  KOT Emilia 16 TP Zielona Góra 1721 3
50 Klas 34.73 600 100 Klas 1:17.51 566 200 Klas 2:49.06 555

44.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1718 3
50 Klas 34.80 596 100 Klas 1:16.60 586 200 Klas 2:50.95 536 200 Dow 2:22.46 498
50 Dow 30.36 473 100 Dow 1:06.80 463

45.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1717 3
100 Mot 1:05.90 596 50 Dow 28.65 563 50 Mot 29.67 558 200 Mot 2:30.77 527
200 Dow 2:20.75 517 200 Grzb 2:39.87 459

SKROK Julia 16 WKS Śląsk 1717 3
200 Zm 2:30.22 591 400 Zm 5:22.00 566 100 Dow 1:02.71 560
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47.  SULAK Antonina 17 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1703 3
200 Zm 2:31.15 580 100 Grzb 1:08.89 579 100 Klas 1:18.52 544 50 Mot 32.38 429

48.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 1701 3
50 Grzb 32.47 573 50 Dow 28.53 571 50 Mot 29.68 557 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544

49.  BATORY Helena 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1699 3
50 Grzb 31.96 601 50 Dow 28.82 554 100 Grzb 1:10.34 544 200 Grzb 2:34.54 508
200 Dow 2:27.19 452 100 Dow 1:07.63 446

50.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1698 3
50 Grzb 32.26 584 100 Grzb 1:09.23 571 200 Zm 2:34.51 543 200 Grzb 2:32.04 534
50 Dow 29.52 515 50 Mot 31.47 467

51.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 15 WKS Śląsk 1695 3
100 Grzb 1:08.61 587 50 Grzb 32.68 562 200 Grzb 2:30.86 546

52.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1694 3
200 Zm 2:30.86 584 400 Zm 5:22.53 563 100 Mot 1:07.82 547 100 Dow 1:03.84 531
100 Grzb 1:11.52 518 50 Mot 30.62 507

53.  WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1685 3
200 Dow 2:15.61 578 400 Dow 4:46.04 564 200 Klas 2:50.25 543 800 Dow 9:55.82 538

54.  SOJKA Oliwia 17 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1683 3
200 Zm 2:32.00 571 400 Zm 5:23.54 557 100 Mot 1:07.50 555 400 Dow 4:50.08 541
800 Dow 10:07.51 508 200 Klas 2:54.40 505

55.  MILANCEJ Elżbieta 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1671 3
200 Klas 2:48.38 561 50 Dow 28.73 559 100 Klas 1:18.18 551 200 Zm 2:34.98 538
100 Dow 1:03.62 536 50 Klas 36.19 530

56.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1670 3
200 Zm 2:31.28 579 400 Zm 5:22.04 565 400 Dow 4:52.74 526 200 Dow 2:20.51 519

57.  BIELAWA Anna 17 WKS Śląsk 1662 3
50 Klas 35.51 561 50 Dow 28.79 555 100 Dow 1:03.26 546 100 Klas 1:19.25 529

58.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 16 WKS Śląsk 1634 3
100 Mot 1:07.57 553 200 Mot 2:28.80 548 50 Mot 30.12 533

59.  CHOJNACKA Kinga 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1625 3
200 Klas 2:48.51 560 100 Klas 1:18.70 541 50 Klas 36.34 524 200 Dow 2:24.74 475

61.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1604 3
400 Dow 4:42.65 585 400 Zm 5:25.52 547 200 Mot 2:36.44 472

62.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1595 3
50 Klas 35.42 566 50 Dow 29.50 516 50 Mot 30.51 513 50 Grzb 33.94 502
100 Dow 1:10.11 401

63.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1593 3
200 Dow 2:18.11 547 400 Dow 4:53.38 523 50 Mot 30.31 523 200 Mot 2:34.72 487

64.  TURBAŃSKA Marta 16 WKS Śląsk 1574 3
50 Klas 35.03 585 100 Klas 1:19.32 528 200 Klas 2:59.76 461

65.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1561 3
100 Grzb 1:10.65 537 50 Grzb 33.39 527 100 Dow 1:05.28 497 50 Dow 36.75 267

66.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1555 3
100 Grzb 1:11.01 529 50 Grzb 33.52 521 200 Zm 2:38.31 505 50 Mot 30.93 492
200 Grzb 2:36.44 490 100 Mot 1:11.07 475

67.  KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1554 3
50 Dow 29.36 523 200 Dow 2:20.41 520 400 Dow 4:55.51 511
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68.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1549 3
100 Mot 1:08.31 535 800 Dow 10:03.84 517 200 Mot 2:33.71 497

69.  LIPKOWSKA Paulina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1537 3
50 Dow 28.79 555 100 Dow 1:05.43 493 200 Dow 2:23.35 489 100 Mot 1:12.60 446
50 Mot 32.16 438

70.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1531 3
400 Dow 4:54.55 516 800 Dow 10:05.55 513 200 Dow 2:22.11 502 100 Mot 1:14.04 420
200 Mot 2:48.96 374

71.  KOCHANIK Izabela 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1528 3
50 Dow 29.36 523 400 Dow 4:56.03 509 200 Grzb 2:35.78 496 50 Grzb 34.56 475
200 Dow 2:26.05 462

72.  JABŁOŃSKA Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1527 3
200 Zm 2:37.73 511 200 Dow 2:21.48 509 400 Dow 4:56.30 507 400 Zm 5:34.71 503
800 Dow 10:16.60 486 100 Dow 1:06.22 476

73.  MURAS Oliwia 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1521 3
50 Dow 29.51 516 50 Mot 30.67 505 100 Mot 1:09.89 500 100 Dow 1:06.19 476

74.  TOBOŁA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1519 3
50 Grzb 33.74 511 100 Grzb 1:12.05 506 50 Dow 29.77 502 200 Grzb 2:35.94 494

75.  BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3
50 Klas 35.35 569 200 Klas 2:57.51 479 200 Zm 2:42.79 465

76.  HAŁADYN Kamila 19 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1512 3
200 Dow 2:18.69 540 800 Dow 10:15.03 489 200 Mot 2:35.24 483

77.  VYSATA Zuzanna 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1511 3
50 Klas 35.78 549 100 Klas 1:21.30 490 50 Dow 30.40 472 200 Klas 2:58.57 471
100 Dow 1:08.44 431

78.  BATYRA Julia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1507 3
400 Dow 4:52.41 528 800 Dow 10:12.10 496 1500 Dow19:32.98 483

79.  TOMKIEL Anna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1496 3
100 Dow 1:04.53 514 50 Dow 29.82 500 200 Dow 2:24.04 482 50 Mot 31.83 452

80.  WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1490 3
50 Dow 29.29 527 100 Dow 1:05.81 485 200 Zm 2:41.29 478 400 Dow 5:02.21 478
50 Klas 38.19 451

81.  STYŚ Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1489 3
100 Klas 1:19.87 517 400 Zm 5:31.73 517 50 Dow 30.76 455

82.  SOBEK Iga 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1483 3
100 Klas 1:20.06 513 200 Klas 2:54.94 501 50 Klas 37.70 469 100 Mot 1:16.11 387

83.  GNAŚ Nadia 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1477 3
400 Dow 4:54.54 517 800 Dow 10:18.71 481 1500 Dow19:35.94 479 200 Klas 2:58.66 470
50 Klas 38.33 446

85.  KOZAK Lena 14 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1427 3
50 Klas 37.03 495 100 Klas 1:22.49 469 200 Klas 2:59.51 463

86.  PODPORA Marta 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1414 3
50 Dow 30.03 489 100 Dow 1:06.61 467 200 Dow 2:26.50 458 50 Mot 32.51 424
100 Mot 1:15.17 402 100 Klas 1:29.15 372

87.  SKORYKOW Lena 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1412 3
100 Dow 1:05.76 486 50 Klas 37.84 464 50 Dow 30.60 462 400 Dow 5:05.89 461
200 Dow 2:27.02 453

88.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1396 3
100 Mot 1:10.89 479 50 Mot 31.28 476 400 Dow 5:10.39 441 100 Grzb 1:15.54 439
50 Grzb 36.15 415
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89.  ZALEWSKA Zofia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1380 3
100 Klas 1:22.30 473 50 Klas 38.02 457 200 Zm 2:44.46 450 100 Dow 1:07.55 448
100 Grzb 1:15.33 443 200 Klas 3:05.60 419

90.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1371 3
400 Dow 5:04.79 466 800 Dow 10:30.55 454 1500 Dow19:59.49 451 200 Mot 2:40.99 433

91.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1361 3
50 Grzb 34.66 471 50 Dow 30.90 449 100 Grzb 1:15.43 441 100 Dow 1:08.26 434
200 Zm 2:49.65 410 200 Grzb 2:46.76 404

92.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1360 3
100 Grzb 1:13.35 480 50 Mot 31.90 449 100 Mot 1:13.40 431

93.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 1346 3
50 Dow 29.74 504 50 Mot 32.26 434 100 Mot 1:14.77 408

94.  MĄDRY Maja 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 1344 3
200 Dow 2:26.50 458 50 Dow 30.95 447 100 Dow 1:08.02 439

96.  PABISIAK Helena 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1293 3
200 Dow 2:27.13 452 100 Dow 1:08.88 423 400 Dow 5:16.11 418 50 Dow 31.67 417
50 Mot 33.88 374

98.  KLIM Oliwia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1267 3
50 Klas 38.59 437 50 Grzb 35.71 431 100 Klas 1:27.10 399

99.  OBERMAN Zuzanna 15 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1226 3
100 Klas 1:25.17 426 200 Klas 3:07.82 404 50 Klas 39.88 396

100.  ŁUCZAK Anika 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1214 3
200 Dow 2:26.78 456 200 Zm 2:51.39 398 100 Mot 1:17.98 360 200 Mot 2:56.57 328

102.  GODLEWSKA Pola 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1205 3
50 Grzb 35.98 421 200 Zm 2:51.52 397 50 Dow 32.48 387 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375
100 Dow 1:11.82 373 50 Mot 34.11 367

103.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1200 3
100 Mot 1:14.10 419 50 Dow 32.23 396 200 Mot 2:47.32 385 50 Mot 33.65 382
100 Dow 1:12.20 367

106.  URBAŃSKA Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1131 3
50 Dow 32.68 379 50 Grzb 37.34 377 100 Grzb 1:19.65 375 50 Mot 35.06 338
200 Dow 2:42.29 337

107.  KOWALSKA Sandra 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 1106 3
50 Dow 32.60 382 100 Dow 1:12.41 364 50 Klas 41.15 360 50 Grzb 38.55 342
50 Mot 35.40 328 100 Grzb 1:24.06 319

110.  ZDUNIAK Ewa 14 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1033 3
50 Dow 33.30 359 50 Grzb 38.31 349 200 Grzb 2:59.23 325 100 Grzb 1:23.84 321


